
15th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion - Blois (FR)
13-15 September 2024

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 50 40 1.250 4 6 5 1
SANCHEZ Ubaldo MX 46 46 1.000 2 4 4 2

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 35 36 0.972 0 7 4 3

B
OH Myeong Gyu KR 50 33 1.515 4 7 6 1

LEGENDRE Nathan FR 48 33 1.454 2 7 6 2
MIYAMOTO Ryusei JP 11 46 0.239 0 2 1 3

C
OZBAS Seymen TR 50 26 1.923 4 6 6 1
EGERT Lucas DE 32 42 0.761 2 4 3 2

CERMAK Nicolas CZ 25 40 0.625 0 5 3 3

D
KHALED Muhaned EG 47 46 1.021 2 7 4 1

TABAK Badr EG 39 39 1.000 2 4 4 2
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 36 37 0.972 2 6 4 3

E
OLIVETO Valentino AR 50 47 1.063 3 6 6 1
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 57 0.877 3 5 4 2
BOLLANSEE Toon BE 28 58 0.482 0 5 4 3

F
CHO Hwa Woo KR 50 41 1.219 4 5 5 1

INSIGNARES Mario CO 41 39 1.051 2 5 5 2
SANTOS Goncalo PT 44 54 0.814 0 5 4 3

G
TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 50 50 1.000 4 7 5 1
MORALES Marcos ES 43 55 0.781 2 5 4 2
QUINTERO Kevin CO 36 51 0.705 0 3 3 3

H
DURIEZ Tangui FR 50 31 1.612 4 8 6 1
JO Yeongyun KR 36 41 0.878 2 8 4 2

CEYLAN Mustafa Oguz TR 34 38 0.894 0 6 4 3
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"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

OZBAS Seymen TR 50 26 1.923 4 6 6 1
DURIEZ Tangui FR 50 31 1.612 4 8 6 2
OH Myeong Gyu KR 50 33 1.515 4 7 6 3
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 50 40 1.250 4 6 5 4
CHO Hwa Woo KR 50 41 1.219 4 5 5 5

TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 50 50 1.000 4 7 5 6
OLIVETO Valentino AR 50 47 1.063 3 6 6 7
KHALED Muhaned EG 47 46 1.021 2 7 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 57 0.877 3 5 4 9
LEGENDRE Nathan FR 48 33 1.454 2 7 6 10
INSIGNARES Mario CO 41 39 1.051 2 5 5 11
SANCHEZ Ubaldo MX 46 46 1.000 2 4 4 12

TABAK Badr EG 39 39 1.000 2 4 4 13
JO Yeongyun KR 36 41 0.878 2 8 4 14

MORALES Marcos ES 43 55 0.781 2 5 4 15
EGERT Lucas DE 32 42 0.761 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 36 37 0.972 2 6 4 17
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 35 36 0.972 0 7 4 18
CEYLAN Mustafa Oguz TR 34 38 0.894 0 6 4 19

SANTOS Goncalo PT 44 54 0.814 0 5 4 20
QUINTERO Kevin CO 36 51 0.705 0 3 3 21
CERMAK Nicolas CZ 25 40 0.625 0 5 3 22
BOLLANSEE Toon BE 28 58 0.482 0 5 4 23
MIYAMOTO Ryusei JP 11 46 0.239 0 2 1 24


